
BUS TOC01 TOC03 TOC05 TOC07 TOC09 TOC11 TOC13 TOC15 TOC17

giorni di effettuazione

Dal 03/09 al 07/09
sempre sempre sempre lun-sab lun-sab sempre sempre lun-sab lun-sab

ACQUI TERME 05:45 08:28 10:28 12:28 13:24 14:28 16:28 18:28 20:28

TERZO M. 05:52 08:35 10:35 12:35 13:31 14:35 16:35 18:35 20:35

BISTAGNO 06:01 08:44 10:44 12:44 13:40 14:44 16:44 18:44 20:44

PONTI 06:06 08:49 10:49 12:49 13:45 14:49 16:49 18:49 20:49

MONTECHIARO 06:12 08:55 10:55 12:55 13:51 14:55 16:55 18:55 20:55

MOMBALDONE 06:21 09:04 11:04 13:04 14:00 15:04 17:04 19:04 21:04

SPIGNO 06:32 09:15 11:15 13:15 14:11 15:15 17:15 19:15 21:15

MERANA 06:37 09:20 11:20 13:20 14:16 15:20 17:20 19:20 21:20

PIANA 06:42 09:25 11:25 13:25 14:21 15:25 17:25 19:25 21:25

DEGO 06:50 09:33 11:33 13:33 14:29 15:33 17:33 19:33 21:33

ROCCHETTA CAIRO 06:55 09:38 11:38 13:38 14:34 15:38 17:38 19:38 21:38

CAIRO MONTENOTTE 07:05 09:48 11:48 13:48 14:44 15:48 17:48 19:48 21:48

S.GIUSEPPE DI CAIRO 07:09 09:52 11:52 13:52 14:48 15:52 17:52 19:52 21:52

BRAGNO 07:16 - - - 14:55 - 17:59 - -

ALTARE - 10:01 - 14:01 - - - 20:01 22:01

FERRANIA 07:23 - - - - - 18:06 - -

SANTUARIO - - - - - - - - -

SAVONA 07:56 10:28 12:27 14:28 15:32 - 18:39 20_28 22:28

BUS TOC02 TOC04 TOC06 TOC08 TOC10 TOC12 TOC14 TOC16 TOC18

giorni di effettuazione

Dal 03/09 al 07/09
lun-sab lun-sab 07 sett lun-sab sempre lun-sab sempre sempre sempre

SAVONA 05:15 07:30 09:15 09:25 11:25 13:15 15:15 17:15 20:00

SANTUARIO - - - - - - - - -

FERRANIA 05:47 - 09:47 - - 13:47 15:47 17:47 -

ALTARE - 07:57 - 09:52 11:52 - - - 20:27

BRAGNO 05:54 - 09:54 - - 13:54 15:54 17:54 -

S.GIUSEPPE DI CAIRO 06:01 08:06 10:01 10:01 12:01 14:01 16:01 18:01 20:36

CAIRO MONTENOTTE 06:05 08:10 10:05 10:05 12:05 14:05 16:05 18:05 20:40

ROCCHETTA CAIRO 06:15 08:20 10:15 10:15 12:15 14:15 16:15 18:15 20:50

DEGO 06:20 08:25 10:20 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:20 18:20 20:55

PIANA 06:28 08:33 10:28 10:28 12:28 14:28 16:28 18:28 21:03

MERANA 06:33 08:38 10:33 10:33 12:33 14:33 16:33 18:33 21:08

SPIGNO 06:38 08:43 10:38 10:38 12:38 14:38 16:38 18:38 21:13

MOMBALDONE 06:49 08:54 10:49 10:49 12:49 14:49 16:49 18:49 21:24

MONTECHIARO 06:58 09:03 10:58 10:58 12:58 14:58 16:58 18:58 21:33

PONTI 07:04 09:09 11:04 11:04 13:04 15:04 17:04 19:04 21:39

BISTAGNO 07:09 09:14 11:09 11:09 13:09 15:09 17:09 19:09 21:44

TERZO M. 07:18 09:23 11:18 11:18 13:18 15:18 17:18 19:18 21:53

ACQUI TERME 07:25 09:30 11:25 11:25 13:25 15:25 17:25 19:25 22:00

BUS ACQUI TERME-SAVONA

BUS SAVONA-ACQUI TERME

# Informazione ad uso interno - Internal use information


